Nov 1,2019
        Electric Double Layer Capacitors
          TOSHIN KOGYO CO.,LTD.
 　　 電気二重層キャパシタ
R
   ●電気二重層キャパシタ / ＥＬＥＣＴＲＩＣ　ＤＯＵＢＬＥ　ＬＡＹＥＲ　ＣＡＰＡＣＩＴＯＲＳ
■ 特　徴/ＦＥＡＴＵＲＥＳ
 ・急速充放電回路に最適です。

0.47 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 5 13
5R5DCV224ZVV115004E
0.33 50 0.005 11.5 4.5 5 13 16.5 0.2
5 13 16.5 0.2 0.8
16.5 0.2 0.8 5R5DCV104ZVV115004E
0.22 75 0.003 11.5 4.5
C -
5.5V
(5R5)
V-TYPE
0.1 75 0.003 11.5 4.5 5 13
D h P H1 H2 B
W.V. Cap. ESRAC LC Size (mm)
P/N
SHAPE (F) (Ω) (mA)
7 9.5 20 0.2 1.0 5R5DCV155ZVH190004E1.5 30 0.008 19 4.5 20
7 9.5 20 0.2 1.0 5R5DCV105ZVH190004E1.0 30 0.008 19 4.5 20
P/N
SHAPE (F) (Ω) (mA) H2
W.V. Cap. ESRAC LC Size (mm)
ESRAC LC
(F) (Ω) (mA) E
Size (mm)
D
P/N
H1 H2 B C
Cap.
0.1 75 0.003 13.5 7.0
DCV series
 CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE  (25℃)
SHAPE
W.V.
 静電容量許容差  (25℃)
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS
5.0 12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DCV104ZVC135007E
h P
0.22 75 0.003 13.5 7.0 5.0 12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DCV224ZVC135007E
0.33 50 0.005 13.5 7.0 5.0 12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DCV334ZVC135007E
0.47 50 0.005 13.5 7.0 5.0 12.5 13.5 0.4 1.2 5R5DCV474ZVC135007E
1.0 30 0.008 20.5 7.5 5.0 12.0
1.5 30 0.008 20.5 7.5
0.8
1.2
12.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DCV105ZVC205007E
11.5
5.0 12.0 12.5 0.4 0.8
D h P H1
0.2
5R5DCV155ZVC205007E
5.5V
(5R5)
C-TYPE
A B C
5.5V
(5R5)
H-TYPE
0.1 75 5R5DCV104ZVH115004E
0.22 75 0.003 11.5 4.5 10 6 9
4.5
0.33 50 0.005 11.5 4.5
0.003 0.810 6 9 12.5

(5R5)
C-TYPE
A B C
5.5V
(5R5)
H-TYPE
0.1 75
5R5DVQ105ZVC205007E
11.5
5.0 12.0 12.5 0.4 0.8
D h P
0.8
1.2
12.5 0.4 0.8 1.25.0 12.0
1.5 30 0.008 20.5 7.5
12.5 13.5 0.4 1.2 5R5DVQ474ZVC135007E
1.0 30 0.008 20.5 7.5
0.47 50 0.005 13.5 7.0 5.0
12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DVQ334ZVC135007E0.33 50 0.005 13.5 7.0 5.0
12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DVQ224ZVC135007E0.22 75 0.003 13.5 7.0 5.0
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS
5.0 12.5 13.5 0.4 0.8 1.2 5R5DVQ104ZVC135007E
h P
0.1 75 0.003 13.5 7.0
DVQ series
 CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE  (25℃)
SHAPE
W.V.
 静電容量許容差  (25℃)
P/N
H1 H2 B C
Cap.
Size (mm)
ESRAC LC
(F) (Ω) (mA) E
Size (mm)
D
P/N
SHAPE (F) (Ω) (mA) H2
W.V. Cap. ESRAC LC
1.0 30 0.010 19 4.5 20 7 9.5 20 0.2 1.0 5R5DVQ105ZVH190004E
1.5 30 0.010 19 4.5 20 7 9.5 20 0.2 1.0 5R5DVQ155ZVH190004E
W.V. Cap. ESRAC LC Size (mm)
P/N
SHAPE (F) (Ω) (mA) D h P H1 H2 B C -
5.5V
(5R5)
V-TYPE
0.1 75 0.005 11.5 4.5 5 13 16.5 0.2 0.8 5R5DVQ104ZVV115004E
0.22 75 0.005 11.5 4.5 5 13 16.5 0.2 0.8 5R5DVQ224ZVV115004E
0.33 50 0.008 11.5 4.5 5 13 16.5 0.2 0.8 5R5DVQ334ZVV115004E
0.47 50 0.008 11.5 4.5 5 13 5R5DVQ474ZVV115004E
1.0 30 0.010 19 4.5 0.8
16.5 0.2 0.8
20.5 25.5 0.2
5 20.5 25.5 0.2

 高温保存特性  HIGH TEMPERATURE STRAGE  CAPACITANCE CHANGE ： WITH IN 30% OF THE VALUE AT 25℃
  65℃   STRAGE AT 65℃, 1000hours.  ESR ： LESS THAN 2 TIMES OF THE INITIAL SPECIFIDE VALUE
  1000時間
 サイクル寿命  CYCLE LIFE  CAPACITANCE CHANGE ： WITH IN 30% OF THE VALUE AT 25℃
  定格電圧⇔定格電圧/2   RATED VOLTAGE ⇔ RATED VOLTAGE/2  ESR ： LESS THAN 2 TIMES OF THE INITIAL SPECIFIDE VALUE
  500,000サイクル/25℃   500,000cycles/25℃
■ 形　状/ＳＨＡＰＥ
(mm)
■ 定格・寸法/ＲＡＴＩＮＧ ＡＮＤ ＤＩＭＥＮＳＩＯＮＳ
Nov 1,2019
2R7DRP107QRH180060E
2.7V
(2R7)
100 18 12 0.180 18×60 20
2R7DRP606QRH180040E
70 20 14 0.160 18×50 15 2R7DRP706QRH180050E
2R7DRP506QRH180040E
25 35
60 22 15 0.140 18×40 13
50 22 15 0.140 18×40 12.8
25 0.080 16×25 7
3.2 2R7DRP106QRH100030E
2R7DRP106QRH125025E
2R7DRP256QRH160025E
10 60 40 0.030 12.5×25 3.5
2R7DRP705QRH100025E
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS
DRP series
 CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE  (25℃) 静電容量許容差  (25℃)
10 60 40 0.030 10×30
7 80 55 0.020 10×25 2.3
2R7DRP355QRH080020E
5 130 70 0.016 10×20 2.1 2R7DRP505QRH100020E
3.5 150 80 0.014 8×20 1.5
2R7DRP205QRH080014E
3 150 80 0.012 8×20 1.4 2R7DRP305QRH080020E
0.008 8×14 0.8 2R7DRP105QRH080014E
2 250 130 0.010 8×14 1
Cap.
25℃

Leakage
current
(72hrs)
(mA)
2.1 3R0DRE505QRH100020E
P/N
Cap.
25℃
(F)
W.V.
3 150 80 0.013
55 0.025 10×25 2.3
3R0DRE305QRH080020E
5 130 70 0.018 10×20
3R0DRE705QRH100025E
10 60 40 0.040 10×30 3.2 3R0DRE106QRH100030E
7 80
12.8 3R0DRE506QRH180040E
25 35 25 0.080 16×25 7
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS

φD×L
(mm)
Leakage
current
(72hrs)
(mA)
ESRAC 1kHz
(mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
P/N
Cap.
25℃
(F)
W.V.
100 12 8 0.3 22×45 20 2R7DPS107QSD220045E
200 10 6 0.7 30×50 36 2R7DPS207QSD300050E
350 3.5 3 1.0 35×60 64
35×60 75
2R7DPS357QSL350060E
400 3.2 2.8 1.0 35×60 70 2R7DPS407QSL350060E
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS
DSP series
 CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE  (25℃) 静電容量許容差  (25℃)
2.7V

  1500時間   AT 65℃, 1500hours.
 高温保存特性  HIGH TEMPERATURE STRAGE  CAPACITANCE CHANGE ： WITH IN 30% OF THE VALUE AT 25℃
  65℃   STRAGE AT 65℃, 1000hours.  ESR ： LESS THAN 2 TIMES OF THE INITIAL SPECIFIDE VALUE
  1000時間
 サイクル寿命  CYCLE LIFE  CAPACITANCE CHANGE ： WITH IN 30% OF THE VALUE AT 25℃
  定格電圧⇔定格電圧/2   RATED VOLTAGE ⇔ RATED VOLTAGE/2  ESR ： LESS THAN 2 TIMES OF THE INITIAL SPECIFIDE VALUE
  500,000サイクル/25℃   500,000cycles/25℃
■ 形　状/ＳＨＡＰＥ
(mm)
■ 定格・寸法/ＲＡＴＩＮＧ ＡＮＤ ＤＩＭＥＮＳＩＯＮＳ
Nov 1,2019
 　ELECTRIC DOUBLE LAYER CAPACITORS
DSE series
 CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE  (25℃) 静電容量許容差  (25℃)
3V
(3R0) 3R0DSE357QSL350060E
400 3.2 2.8 1.0 35×60 70 3R0DSE407QSL350060E
350 3.5 3 1.0 35×60 64
3R0DSE107QSD220045E
200 10 6 0.7 30×50 36 3R0DSE207QSD300050E
P/N
Cap.
25℃
(F)